TITOLO
1
Limit Switch Box
     48 SERIES
The Best Way to
Automate Your Process
The Max-Air 48 Series Explosion Proof aluminum
and stainless steel limit switch boxes are available

30x80x30 Namur
Exploded View
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDELINE
Product Ordering Matrix
   MS	 Mechanical
   IS	 Inductive Proximity
   PS	 Magnetic
   48	 NEMA 4/4X/7/9, IP67
   1	 1/2” NPT (2 Places)
   2	 M20 x 1.5 (2 Places)
   2	 Two (2) Switches
   4	 Four (4) Switches
   0	 STD, Open/Closed,
	 Yellow/Red
   2	 Lport, 3way
   3	 Tport, 3way
   4	 Arrow, 3way
   M	 Aluminum, black
   7	 Steel
 Code	 Ref	 Switches & Sensors
    0	 MS	 Omron D3V11 or Cherry D44 (250VAC/DC, 11A MAX, 50/60 HZ)
    S	 MS	 Honeywell V7 (250VAC/DC, 0.1A MAX, 50/60 HZ)
    M	 PS	 Magnetic Emme Reed (High Power, 100W Max, 300V, H.S.I.)
    0	 PS	 Magnetic Reed Hamlin (Low Power, 5W Max)
    A	 IS	 IFM NS5002 EExia (7.5-30 DC, NC; Nominal 8.2 DC)
    B	 IS	 IFM IS5001 DC 3 Wire PNP Switch (10-36V, NO)
    D	 IS	 IFM IS5026 DC 2 Wire PNP or NPN (5-36V, Programmable)
    E 	 IS	 IFM IS0003 AC/DC 2 Wire Inductive (20-140VAC/10-140VDC, NO)
    F	 IS	 P&F NJ2-V3-N Namur 2 Wire (8.2V, NC, EExia Rated)
    G	 IS	 P&F NBB2-V3-E2 DC 3 Wire PNP (10-30V, NO)
    H	 IS	 P&F NBB3-V3-Z4 DC 2 Wire (5-60V, NO)
    K	 IS	 P&F NBB2-V3-E3 DC 3 Wire PNP (10-30V, NC)
    L	 IS	 P&F NBB2-V3-E0 DC 3 Wire NPN (10-30V, NO)
    N	 IS	 P&F NCB2-V3-N0 Namur (8.2V, NC, EExia Rated)
    P	 IS	 IFM IS5004 DC 3 Wire NPN (10-36V, NO)
    0	 None
    3	 80x30 Namur 30 STD
    6	 Universal Bracket
    A	 MS-LSB-01
    B	 MS-LSB-02
    Blank	       Standard 7-8-7-8
    1	       Circuit Board 7-8-7-9
    2	       Circuit board 7-8-9-10
Switch Type
Series
Conduit Entries
Switch Quantity
Indicator Type
Material & Color
Switches & Sensors
Bracket
Special Options
MS 48 1 2 0 M 0 3_
3
Heavier gauge 300 series
SS brackets availible for
demanding, high vibration
applications. Standard Namur